
 

 
 
 
 
 
TO: Members of the 2018 Indiana Safety Codes for Elevators, Escalators, Manlifts, and Hoists 
Code Committee 
FROM: Douglas J. Boyle, Director of the Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission 
DATE: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 
RE: Proposed 2019 Committee Meeting Dates 
 

 
2018 Indiana Safety Codes for Elevators, Escalators, Manlifts, and Hoists Code Committee 

Proposed 2019 Meeting Dates 
 
1. Tuesday, January 22, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: Indiana Government Center South Conference Center, Conference Room 4, 302 
W. Washington Street, Indianapolis, IN 46204 
 

2. Tuesday, February 19, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Indiana Government Center South Conference Center, Conference Room D, 302 
W. Washington Street, Indianapolis, IN 46204 
 

3. Tuesday, March 19, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD 
 

4. Tuesday, April 16, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD 
 

5. Tuesday, May 21, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD 

 
6. Tuesday, June 18, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: TBD 
 
7. Tuesday, July 16, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: TBD 
 
8. Tuesday, August 20, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: TBD 
 
9. Tuesday, September 17, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: TBD 



10. Tuesday, October 15, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD 

 
11. Tuesday, November 19, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: TBD 
 
12. Tuesday, December 17, 2019 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: TBD 
 
 
 


